
Bacon or Sausage Bap

Double Bacon or Sausage Bap

Breakfast Muffin

Panini

Demi Panini

Ham & Cheese Bagel

Half

£1.25

£2.25

£2.50

£2.35

£1.25

£2.35

£1.25

Pancakes x 3

Sausage Rolls 6inch

Toast with Spread

£1.60

£1.75

£0.60

Homemade Traybake

Homemade Muffin

Jam Doughnut

Waffle

Iced Finger/Bun

£1.25

£1.25

£1.20

£1.40

£1.40

Sandwich Solo
(Ham/Cheese)

£1.75

Sandwich Classic 
(Cheese/Ham+Tom/Pickle/Salad/Egg Mayo
Sandwich Premium 
(Tuna/Chicken Mayo/Chicken & Bacon)

Solo Baguette 
(Ham/Cheese)
Classic Baguette (Cheese/Ham+Tom/Pickle/salad/Egg 
Mayo)
Premium Baguette
(Tuna/Chicken Mayo/Bacon)

Demi Solo Baguette
Demi Classic Baguette
Demi Premium Baguette

£2.00

£2.40

£2.25

£2.65

£2.90

£1.15
£1.30
£1.50

Gingerbread 

Biscuit Pack 

Oreo

Mini Cheddars

Propercorn

Popchips

£0.95

£0.90

£0.90

£1.25

£1.40

£1.40

Main Meal

Main Meal Deal (Main Meal + Traybake + Water)

Plain Pasta

Pasta & Cheese

Pasta & Sauce

Pasta Sauce & Cheese

Pasta Meal Deal (1 Topping + Traybake + Water)

Jacket Potato & Butter

Jacket Potato & Beans

Jacket Potato & Cheese

Jacket Potato & Tuna

Jacket Potato Meal Deal (1 Topping + Traybake + 

Water)

Margarita Pizza

Pizza & Topping

Pizza Meal Deal (Pizza + Traybake + Water)

Pasty Steak/Cheese

Vegan Sausage Roll

Love Joes 

Extra Cheese

£2.45

£2.80

£1.70

£2.30

£2.70

£3.00

£2.80

£1.60

£2.00

£2.40

£2.60

£2.80

£1.95

£2.10

£2.80

£2.95

£2.20

£2.50

£0.80

Fruit

Fruit Pot

Fruit & Strawberry Yoghurt Pot

Cheese Salad

Tuna Crunch

Cheddar Cheese Shaker Salad

Cajun Halloumi and Pineapple rice bowl

Chicken & Bacon Pasta Salad

Small Salad Bar

Large Salad Bar

£0.60

£1.15

£0.85

£2.00

£2.15

£2.20

£2.30

£2.35

£2.30

£2.90

Mineral Water

Radnor Still/Fizz 330ml

Juice Burst

Yazoo Milkshake

Radnor Tetra/Viva Milk 200ml

OMJ Can

£0.80

£1.25

£1.45

£1.60

£1.00

£1.40


