## **TSAT Secondary**

Deli	
Sandwich Solo (Ham/Cheese)	£1.75
Sandwich Classic (Cheese/Ham+Tom/Pickle/Salad/Egg Mayo	£2.00
Sandwich Premium (Tuna/Chicken Mayo/Chicken & Bacon)	£2.40
Solo Baguette (Ham/Cheese)	£2.25
Classic Baguette (Cheese/Ham+Tom/Pickle/salad/Egg Mayo) Premium Baguette	£2.65
(Tuna/Chicken Mayo/Bacon)	£2.90
Demi Solo Baguette	£1.15
Demi Classic Baguette Demi Premium Baguette	£1.30 £1.50
Break	
Bacon or Sausage Bap	£1.25
Double Bacon or Sausage Bap	£2.25
Breakfast Muffin	£2.50
Panini Demi Panini	£2.35 £1.25
Ham & Cheese Bagel	£2.35
Half	£1.25
Pancakes x 3	£1.60
Sausage Rolls 6inch	£1.75
Toast with Spread	£0.60
Toast with Spread  Desserts	£0.60
	£0.60
Desserts	
<b>Desserts</b> Homemade Traybake	£1.25

Lunch		
Main Meal	£2.45	
Main Meal Deal (Main Meal + Traybake + Water)	£2.80	
Plain Pasta	£1.70	
Pasta & Cheese	£2.30	
Pasta & Sauce	£2.70	
Pasta Sauce & Cheese	£3.00	
Pasta Meal Deal (1 Topping + Traybake + Water)	£2.80	
Jacket Potato & Butter	£1.60	
Jacket Potato & Beans	£2.00	
Jacket Potato & Cheese	£2.40	
Jacket Potato & Tuna	£2.60	
Jacket Potato Meal Deal (1 Topping + Traybake +	£2.80	
Water)		
Margarita Pizza	£1.95	
Pizza & Topping	£2.10	
Pizza Meal Deal (Pizza + Traybake + Water)	£2.80	
Pasty Steak/Cheese	£2.95	
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.20	
Love Joes	£2.50	
Extra Cheese	£0.80	
Salad		
Fruit	£0.60	
Fruit Pot	£1.15	
Fruit & Strawberry Yoghurt Pot	£0.85	
Cheese Salad	£2.00	
Tuna Crunch	£2.15	
Cheddar Cheese Shaker Salad	£2.20	
Cajun Halloumi and Pineapple rice bowl	£2.30	
Chicken & Bacon Pasta Salad	£2.35	
Small Salad Bar	£2.30	

	Retail Snack	
Gingerbread		£0.95
Biscuit Pack		£0.90
Oreo		£0.90
Mini Cheddars		£1.25
Propercorn		£1.40
Popchips		£1.40

Iced Finger/Bun

Drinks	
Mineral Water	£0.80
Radnor Still/Fizz 330ml	£1.25
Juice Burst	£1.45
Yazoo Milkshake	£1.60
Radnor Tetra/Viva Milk 200ml	£1.00
OMJ Can	£1.40

£2.90

**Large Salad Bar** 

£1.40